
# NAME BASE BLUE RED 1OF75 1OF60 /27 /50 /37 /25

049 KONRAD DYRSCHKA

050 FRANTIŠEK FODOR

051 MATOUŠ KOHOUT

052 MATĚJ KUZNÍK

053 MATEUSZ LEGIERSKI

054 MAGO MACHAEV

055 JAN MALACH

056 HAFENI NAFUKA

057 HASCEN NERI GELEZI

058 MARCO NOVÁK

059 RONALD PARADEISER

060 ONDŘEJ PETRÁŠEK

061 SHEM ROCK

062 KAROL RYŠAVÝ

063 GEORGE STAINES

064 JAN ŠIROKÝ

065 ARIJAN TOPALLAJ

066 DANIEL TORRES

067 AKONNE WANLISS

068 ENDRIT BRAJSHORI

069 KAIK BRITO

070 MIROSLAV BROŽ

071 AMMARI DIEDRICK

072 ISLAM DULATOV

073 CHRISTIAN ECKERLIN

074 LUKÁŠ ELIÁŠ

075 JAN FAJK

076 LOUIS GLISMANN

077 AMIRAN GOGOLADZE

078 MARCEL M. GRABINSKI

079 MAX HANDANAGIĆ

080 JOHN HATHAWAY

081 CH. JUNGWIRTH

082 ANDREJ KALAŠNIK

083 MÁTÉ KERTÉSZ

084 DAVID KOZMA

085 ALEX LOHORÉ

086 ANDREAS MICHAILIDIS

087 WAHED NAZHAND

088 TAYO ODUNJO

089 IOANNIS PALAILOGOS

090 STEFANO PATERNÒ

091 RÓBERT PUKAČ

092 JOSÉ A. MARTÍN REIS

093 HASSAN SHAABAN

094 LEANDRO SILVA

095 SAHIL SIRAJ

096 ŁUKASZ SIWIEC

# NAME BASE BLUE RED 1OF75 1OF60 /27 /50 /37 /25

001 JACINTA AUSTIN 

002 KATHARINA DALISDA

003 EVA DOURTHE 

004 MALLORY MARTIN

005 CHIARA PENCO

006 MAGDALENA ŠORMOVÁ

007 KAROLINA WÓJCIK

008 RÓŻA GUMIENNA

009 MEGAN MORRIS

010 VERONIKA SMOLKOVÁ

011 LUCIA SZABOVÁ

012 AARON ABY

013 ELIAS GARCIA

014 BENO ADAMIA

015 DANIEL BAINBRIDGE

016 JACK CARTWRIGHT 

017 M. DEIGA-SCHECK

018 FELIPE LIMA 

019 GUSTAVO LOPEZ

020 JONAS MÅGÅRD

021 MATE SANIKIDZE

022 ANTUN RAČIĆ

023 VOJTO BARBORÍK

024 SAMUEL BARK

025 COREY FRY

026 PETER GABAL

027 MAX HOLZER 

028 DENIZ ILBAY

029 LOSENE KEITA

030 EDUARD KEXEL

031 MICHAL KONRÁD

032 JAKE MCHUGH

033 GJONI PALOKAJ

034 ROMAN PAULUS

035 JAROSLAV POKORNÝ

036 RADEK ROUŠAL

037 NIKO SAMSONIDSE

038 JAKUB TICHOTA

039 SHOAIB YOUSAF

040 SAMI ZARABI

041 ACOIDAN DUQUE

042 MAKWAN AMIRKHANI

043 JAKUB BAHNÍK

044 MAREK BARTL

045 P. BOGDANOVIĆ

046 IVAN BUCHINGER

047 STEFANO CATACOLI

048 JAKUB DOHNAL

BASE SET 35 
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# NAME BASE /30 AUTO /25 1OF1

YB-1 VERONIKA SMOLKOVÁ YBS-VS

YB-2 MAX HOLZER YBS-MH

YB-3 RADEK ROUŠAL YBS-RR

YB-4 PREDRAG BOGDANOVIĆ YBS-PB

YB-5 MAGO MACHAEV YBS-MM

YB-6 GEORGE STAINES YBS-GS

YB-7 ARIJAN TOPALLAJ YBS-AT

YB-8 ISLAM DULATOV YBS-ID

YB-9 LUKÁŠ ELIÁŠ YBS-LE

YOUNG BLOOD 35 
PT

# NAME BASE /99 AUTO /25

LF-10 LOSENE KEITA VS. RONALD PARADEISER LFS-KP

LF-11 MATE SANIKIDZE VS. JAKUB TICHOTA LFS-ST

LF-12 PATRIK KINCL VS. KARLOS VÉMOLA LFS-KV

LF-13 CHRISTIAN JUNGWIRTH VS. BOJAN VELIČKOVIĆ LFS-JV

LF-14 FELIPE LIMA VS. JONAS MÅGÅRD LFS-LM

LF-15 CHRISTIAN ECKERLIN VS. LEANDRO SILVA LFS-ES

LF-16 IVAN BUCHINGER VS. RONALD PARADEISER LFS-BP

LF-17 KARLOS VÉMOLA VS. SAMUEL KRIŠTOFIČ LFS-VK

LF-18 ANDREAS MICHAILIDIS VS. BOJAN VELIČKOVIĆ LFS-MV

LEGENDARY FIGHT 35 
PT

AUTO NAME /90 /60 /30 1OF1

OS-RP ROBERT PUKAČ

OS-SI LEANDRO SILVA

OS-ST NIKLAS STOLZE

OS-IS ION SURDU

OS-CA CIHAD AKIPA

OS-BO MATTHEW BONNER

OS-VC VLASTO ČEPO

OS-KE KERIM ENGIZEK

OS-SK SAMUEL KRIŠTOFIČ

OS-MM MAREK MAZÚCH

OS-DZ DAVID ZAWADA

OS-MD MARC DOUSSIS

OS-PE MILOŠ PETRÁŠEK

OS-PO ALEXANDER POPPECK

OS-DS DANIEL ŠKVOR

OS-AP ADAM PAŁASZ

OS-LT LAZAR TODEV

OS-PN PAVOL NERUDA

OS-ON ONDŘEJ NOVOTNÝ

AUTO NAME /90 /60 /30 1OF1

OS-LS LUCIA SZABOVÁ

OS-AA AARON ABY

OS-JC JACK CARTWRIGHT

OS-VB VOJTO BARBORÍK

OS-SB SAMUEL BARK 

OS-DI DENIZ ILBAY

OS-NS NIKO SAMSONIDSE

OS-JT JAKUB TICHOTA

OS-SY SHOAIB YOUSAF

OS-BA MAREK BARTL

OS-SR SHEM ROCK

OS-KR KAROL RYŠAVÝ

OS-MB MIROSLAV BROŽ

OS-ID ISLAM DULATOV

OS-LG LOUIS GLISMANN

OS-AG AMIRAN GOGOLADZE

OS-JH JOHN HATHAWAY

OS-MK MÁTÉ KERTÉSZ

OS-MP MATĚJ PEŇÁZ

OKTAGON SIGNATURE 35 
PT

# NAME BASE BLUE RED 1OF75 1OF60 /27 /50 /37 /25

121 DOMINIC SCHOBER

122 MATEUSZ STRZELCZYK

123 ION TABURCEANU

124 RADOVAN ÚŠKRT

125 PIOTR WAWRZYNIAK

126 DAVID ZAWADA

127 MARC DOUSSIS

128 MICHAL KOTALÍK

129 PAVOL LANGER

130 JORICK MONTAGNAC

131 MILOŠ PETRÁŠEK

132 ALEXANDER POPPECK

133 STEPHAN PÜTZ

134 DANIEL ŠKVOR

135 ATTILA VÉGH

136 KARLOS VÉMOLA

137 DAN VINNI

138 RAFAEL XAVIER

139 MARTIN ZAWADA

140 STUART AUSTIN

141 JEREMY KIMBALL

142 HATEF MOEIL

143 ADAM PAŁASZ

144 LAZAR TODEV

# NAME BASE BLUE RED 1OF75 1OF60 /27 /50 /37 /25

097 NIKLAS STOLZE

098 ION SURDU

099 SELIM TOPUZ

100 IVICA TRUŠČEK

101 MELVIN VAN SUIJDAM

102 BOJAN VELIČKOVIĆ

103 CIHAD AKIPA

104 SCOTT ASKHAM

105 MATTHEW BONNER

106 VLASTO ČEPO

107 JAIME CORDERO

108 MATĚJ DANĚK

109 KERIM ENGIZEK

110 ADAM HORVÁTH

111 LEE CHADWICK

112 HOJAT KHAJEVAND

113 PATRIK KINCL

114 SAMUEL KRIŠTOFIČ

115 OLE MAGNOR

116 MAREK MAZÚCH

117 MATĚJ PEŇÁZ

118 ZDENĚK POLÍVKA

119 ONDŘEJ RAŠKA

120 AHMED SAMI

EXPLANATION:   - REDEMPTION CARD,   - CARD REMOVED FROM THE COLLECTION
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# NAME BASE /45 /25 1OF1

EM-10 TIPSPORT GAMECHANGER UNVEILED

EM-11 A RARELY-SEEN SUBMISSION

EM-12 RADEK ROUŠAL'S ENTRANCE

EM-13 A GRAND FAREWELL TO THE ŠTVANICE STADIUM

EM-14 THE FIRST GERMAN CHAMPION

EM-15 THE SEVEN-SECOND KO

EM-16 FIRST-EVER MOMENTS OF OKTAGON IN ENGLAND

EM-17 OKTAGON CHALLENGE 7 ENGLAND VS. IRELAND

EM-18 TIPSPORT GAMECHANGER 2023 WINNER

# NAME BASE /45 /25 1OF1

EM-1 OKTAGON CHALLENGE 1 

EM-2 THE BATTLE FOR BRATISLAVA

EM-3 ATTILA VÉGH CELEBRATING ON THE CAGE

EM-4 OKTAGON UNDERGROUND SERIES DURING COVID

EM-5 FIRST OKTAGON DOUBLE CHAMPION

EM-6 NEW SHERIFF IN TOWN

EM-7 THE MOST DOMINANT CHAMPION OF OKTAGON

EM-8 OKTAGON CHALLENGE 6 GERMANY 

EM-9 ECKERLIN'S ENTRANCE AT OKTAGON 33

EPIC MOMENTS 35 
PT

# NAME BASE AUTO /35

MD-01 AARON ABY MDS-AA

MD-02 JONAS MÅGÅRD MDS-JM

MD-03 VLADIMÍR LENGÁL MDS-VL

MD-04 JAKUB TICHOTA MDS-JT

MD-05 MAREK BARTL MDS-MB

MD-06 IVAN BUCHINGER MDS-IB

MD-07 MAGO MACHAEV MDS-MM

MD-08 SHEM ROCK MDS-SR

MD-09 JAN ŠIROKÝ MDS-JS

MD-10 MIROSLAV BROŽ MDS-BR

MD-11 CHRISTIAN ECKERLIN MDS-CE

MD-12 CHRISTIAN JUNGWIRTH MDS-CJ

MD-13 DAVID KOZMA MDS-DK

MD-14 IVICA TRUŠČEK MDS-IT

MD-15 VLASTO ČEPO MDS-VC

MD-16 SAMUEL KRIŠTOFIČ MDS-SK

MD-17 MAREK MAZÚCH MDS-MA

MD-18 MATEUSZ STRZELCZYK MDS-MS

MMA DNA 35 
PT

# NAME BASE

OP-01 OKTAGON 1

OP-02 OKTAGON 7

OP-03 OKTAGON 11

OP-04 OKTAGON 15

OP-05 OKTAGON 19

OP-06 OKTAGON 22

OP-07 OKTAGON 24

OP-08 OKTAGON 27

OP-09 OKTAGON VÉMOLA VS. MARPO

OP-10 OKTAGON 31

OP-11 OKTAGON 33

OP-12 OKTAGON 37

OP-13 OKTAGON 40

OP-14 OKTAGON 43

OP-15 OKTAGON 48

OP-16 OKTAGON 49

OP-17 OKTAGON 51

OP-18 OKTAGON 54

OKTAGON POSTERS 35 
PT

# NAME BASE /35 AUTO /20

MT-19 CHRISTIAN ECKERLIN MTS-CE

MT-20 JOHN HATHAWAY MTS-JH

MT-21 CHRISTIAN JUNGWIRTH MTS-CJ

MT-22 MÁTÉ KERTÉSZ MTS-MK

MT-23 DAVID KOZMA MTS-DK

MT-24 ANDREAS MICHAILIDIS MTS-AM

MT-25 RÓBERT PUKAČ MTS-PU

MT-26 IVICA TRUŠČEK MTS-IT

MT-27 BOJAN VELIČKOVIĆ MTS-BV

MT-28 KERIM ENGIZEK MTS-KE

MT-29 PATRIK KINCL MTS-PK

MT-30 KARLOS VÉMOLA MTS-KV

MT-31 PAVOL LANGER MTS-PL

MT-32 ALEXANDER POPPECK MTS-AP

MT-33 STEPHAN PÜTZ MTS-SP

MT-34 ATTILA VÉGH MTS-AV

MT-35 DAWID ZAWADA MTS-DZ

MT-36 HATEF MOEIL MTS-HM

# NAME BASE /35 AUTO /20

MT-01 KATHARINA DALISDA MTS-KD

MT-02 AARON ABY MTS-AA

MT-03 FELIPE LIMA MTS-FL

MT-04 JONAS MÅGÅRD MTS-JM

MT-05 LOSENE KEITA MTS-LK

MT-06 VLADIMÍR LENGÁL MTS-VL

MT-07 RADEK ROUŠAL MTS-RR

MT-08 MATE SANIKIDZE MTS-MS

MT-09 MAKWAN AMIRKHANI MTS-MA

MT-10 IVAN BUCHINGER MTS-IB

MT-11 MATEUSZ LEGIERSKI MTS-ML

MT-12 RONALD PARADEISER MTS-RP

MT-13 SHEM ROCK MTS-SR

MT-14 KAROL RYŠAVÝ MTS-KR

MT-15 JAN ŠIROKÝ MTS-JS

MT-16 DANIEL TORRES MTS-DT

MT-17 AKONNE WANLISS MTS-AW

MT-18 MIROSLAV BROŽ MTS-MB

MY TOWN 35 
PT

EXPLANATION:   - REDEMPTION CARD,   - CARD REMOVED FROM THE COLLECTION
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# NAME BASE /50 AUTO /25 1OF1

GC-11 MAGO MACHAEV GCS-MM

GC-12 HAFENI NAFUKA GCS-HN

GC-13 RONALD PARADEISER GCS-RP

GC-14 JASON PONET GCS-JP

GC-15 ŁUKASZ RAJEWSKI GCS-LR

GC-16 AGY SARDARI GCS-AS

GC-17 SAHIL SIRAJ GCS-SS

GC-18 DANIEL TORRES GCS-DT

GC-19 AKONNE WANLISS GCS-AW

GC-20 MARCEL MOHAMED GRABINSKI GCS-MG

# NAME BASE /50 AUTO /25 1OF1

GC-01 LOSENE KEITA GCS-LK

GC-02 VLADIMÍR LENGÁL GCS-VL

GC-03 MAKWAN AMIRKHANI GCS-MA

GC-04 PREDRAG BOGDANOVIĆ GCS-PB

GC-05 ACOIDAN DUQUE GCS-AD

GC-06 EBRAHIM HOSSEINPOUR GCS-EH

GC-07 MILOŠ JANIČIĆ GCS-MJ

GC-08 MATOUŠ KOHOUT GCS-MK

GC-09 ATTILA KORKMAZ GCS-AK

GC-10 MATEUSZ LEGIERSKI GCS-ML

TIPSPORT GAMECHANGER 35 
PT

AUTO NAME /20 1OF1

GD-KD KATHARINA DALISDA

GD-FL FELIPE LIMA

GD-JM JONAS MÅGÅRD

GD-LK LOSENE KEITA

GD-MS MATE SANIKIDZE

GD-IB IVAN BUCHINGER

GD-RP RONALD PARADEISER

GD-CE CHRISTIAN ECKERLIN

GD-CJ CHRISTIAN JUNGWIRTH

GD-DK DAVID KOZMA

GD-AM ANDREAS MICHAILIDIS

GD-BV BOJAN VELIČKOVIĆ

GD-SA SCOTT ASKHAM

GD-PK PATRIK KINCL

GD-KV KARLOS VÉMOLA

GD-SP STEPHAN PÜTZ

GD-AV ATTILA VÉGH

GD-HM HATEF MOEIL

GRANDIOSITY 35 
PT

# NAME BASE

KO-01 ATTILA VÉGH VS. KARLOS VÉMOLA - OKTAGON 15

KO-02 LUCIA SZABOVÁ VS. CHRISTINA NETZA - OKTAGON 22

KO-03 FRANTIŠEK FODOR VS. TOMÁŠ FIALA - OKTAGON 25

KO-04 JAKUB BAHNÍK VS ASHLEIGH GRIMSHAW - OKTAGON PRIME 4

KO-05 VLASTO ČEPO VS. ALEXANDRE SILVA - OKTAGON 31

KO-06 PATRIK KINCL VS. ALEX LOHORÉ - OKTAGON 35

KO-07 RADOVAN ÚŠKRT VS OLE MAGNOR - OKTAGON 38

KO-08 MATEUSZ STRZELCZYK VS JORICK MONTAGNAC - OKTAGON 41

KO-09 JAIME CORDERO VS GABRIEL TÖRÖK - OKTAGON 45: SPECIAL

KO-10 AKONE WANLISS VS. GIORGI GOGOCHURI - OKTAGON 45

KO-11 ANDREAS MICHAILIDIS VS LOUIS GLISMANN - OKTAGON 46

KO-12 KERIM ENGIZEK VS MATIAS JUAREZ - OKTAGON 46

KO-13 KARLOS VÉMOLA VS PAVOL LANGER - OKTAGON 47

KO-14 ION SURDU VS ALEX LOHORÉ - OKTAGON 48

KO-15 LOSENE KEITA VS NIKO SAMSONIDSE - OKTAGON 50

KO-16 SAMUEL KRIŠTOFIČ VS KARLOS VÉMOLA - OKTAGON 51

KO-17 MATĚJ PEŇÁZ VS. MATTHEW BONNER - OKTAGON 52

KO-18 ISLAM DULATOV VS. IOANNIS PALAIOLOGOS - OKTAGON 53

3D KNOCKOUT 55 
PT
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